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E 1.1 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S JOSH WARE 19 21 22 22 24 18 24 23 19 21 20 20 25 23 19 21 21 20 19 16 21 21 83.4% 417

E 1.2 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S ZAC SIMMONS 13 16 6 5 18 12 11 12 - - 14 18 15 14 13 15 - - 19 20 14 14 55.3% 221

E 1.3 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S TRAVIS SHARP 17 12 12 8 15 18 12 13 15 20 16 16 16 15 10 15 17 18 12 15 14 15 58.4% 292

E 1.4 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S JON WALKER 19 18 18 15 20 23 19 22 22 15 23 18 15 16 20 17 18 17 18 12 19 17 73.0% 365

E 1.5 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S ZACK MICHAEL - - 8 8 17 20 11 15 13 13 19 15 12 13 16 16 12 17 13 13 13 14 55.8% 251

E 1.6 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S DEVON DUNCAN 17 13 - - - - - - 13 12 - - - - - - 14 12 - - 15 12 54.0% 81

E 1.7 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

E 1.8 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S TEAM TOTALS 85 80 66 58 94 91 77 85 82 81 92 87 83 81 78 84 82 84 81 76 16 16 - 1627

C 2.1 DANFOSS #1 JOE HAMMACK 17 15 12 17 - - 15 19 17 18 16 22 - - - - - - - - 15 18 67.2% 168

C 2.2 DANFOSS #1 ANGEL MENDEZ 14 13 - - 15 19 - - 21 19 15 16 21 19 16 20 15 18 18 16 17 18 68.8% 275

C 2.3 DANFOSS #1 GEORGE MILLER 20 22 15 17 21 23 19 21 20 21 20 19 23 23 20 22 21 22 23 19 20 21 82.2% 411

C 2.4 DANFOSS #1 STEVE RAPP 22 19 19 22 22 23 19 21 19 20 23 21 21 21 19 17 18 21 17 18 20 20 80.4% 402

C 2.5 DANFOSS #1 GREG HAWKINS 15 13 17 16 23 22 19 19 17 18 17 16 19 20 19 17 20 17 9 15 18 17 69.6% 348

C 2.6 DANFOSS #1 KEVIN STRAUTZ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 2.7 DANFOSS #1 JON MENGE - - 3 16 15 13 14 14 - - - - 12 20 17 16 21 17 17 11 14 15 58.9% 206

C 2.8 DANFOSS #1 TEAM TOTALS 88 82 66 88 96 100 86 94 94 96 91 94 96 103 91 92 95 95 84 79 18 18 - 1810

C 3.1 DANFOSS #2 ERIC NICKELL 18 19 15 18 19 24 17 18 19 17 18 22 22 20 16 18 19 19 21 17 18 19 75.2% 376

C 3.2 DANFOSS #2 CHRIS SCHRIEVER 13 19 20 13 15 15 - - 13 14 - - 17 19 20 23 15 16 20 15 17 17 66.8% 267

C 3.3 DANFOSS #2 JON BAER 22 12 - - - - 16 16 17 23 18 16 22 18 19 21 17 16 20 17 19 17 72.5% 290

C 3.4 DANFOSS #2 JOE DUHN 17 19 16 22 20 24 21 20 19 22 22 18 20 20 24 23 22 20 19 17 20 21 81.0% 405

C 3.5 DANFOSS #2 TONY BUSSAN 21 20 19 19 22 22 20 20 19 18 19 19 22 22 19 19 21 20 22 23 20 20 81.2% 406

C 3.6 DANFOSS #2 BRYAN DURAND - - 14 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 16 60.0% 30

C 3.7 DANFOSS #2 NATE ADEN - - - - 10 13 17 13 - - 13 6 - - - - - - - - 13 11 48.0% 72

C 3.8 DANFOSS #2 TEAM TOTALS 91 89 84 88 86 98 91 87 87 94 90 81 103 99 98 104 94 91 102 89 19 18 - 1846

A 4.1 HS #1 DAVE WELTER 22 18 11 16 24 20 19 15 17 23 21 17 18 21 19 20 19 18 17 16 19 18 74.2% 371

A 4.2 HS #1 STEVE BOWERS 23 21 17 15 23 22 20 22 18 22 19 18 22 19 20 20 19 19 19 22 20 20 80.0% 400

A 4.3 HS #1 RYAN HOUSEWEART 22 16 13 18 22 22 17 18 21 22 21 16 18 21 18 22 18 18 19 18 19 19 76.0% 380

A 4.4 HS #1 DEAN HARPER 23 23 23 23 21 23 21 22 20 22 24 22 24 22 23 21 20 20 21 21 22 22 87.8% 439

A 4.5 HS #1 GARRETT COOP 18 15 13 8 17 23 22 18 19 17 13 21 18 23 20 16 16 12 17 12 17 17 67.6% 338

A 4.6 HS #1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

A 4.7 HS #1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

A 4.8 HS #1 TEAM TOTALS 108 93 77 80 107 110 99 95 95 106 98 94 100 106 100 99 92 87 93 89 19 19 - 1928
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C 5.1 HS #2 KEVIN KNIEP 18 12 14 13 19 17 14 13 10 14 17 17 19 16 17 21 8 14 15 20 15 16 61.6% 308

C 5.2 HS #2 STEVE SCHWARTZ 20 18 18 13 21 23 21 19 21 18 24 22 23 23 22 23 21 20 22 24 21 20 83.2% 416

C 5.3 HS #2 AJ METZLER 22 21 21 22 21 23 18 17 19 20 18 24 20 21 23 21 20 21 23 18 21 21 82.6% 413

C 5.4 HS #2 DAN CASSIDY 19 17 17 14 22 21 15 17 18 20 21 19 17 21 21 18 19 20 19 20 19 19 75.0% 375

C 5.5 HS #2 JON ROTHMEYER 20 19 15 15 21 21 18 16 14 14 16 16 20 17 14 21 13 9 20 12 17 16 66.2% 331

C 5.6 HS #2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 5.7 HS #2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 5.8 HS #2 TEAM TOTALS 99 87 85 77 104 105 86 82 82 86 96 98 99 98 97 104 81 84 99 94 19 18 - 1843

A 6.1 HS #4 MARK MILLER 22 21 21 20 23 21 17 23 19 17 19 19 19 19 22 20 - - 21 23 20 20 81.3% 366

A 6.2 HS #4 RYAN SIEVERT 24 23 20 24 20 19 20 19 23 23 24 22 22 24 25 18 23 19 21 23 22 21 87.2% 436

A 6.3 HS #4 RACHEL GALLAGHER 18 20 21 20 18 19 16 19 17 18 19 22 23 16 24 22 18 19 14 20 19 20 76.6% 383

A 6.4 HS #4 MIKE DOBBS 20 18 18 12 18 15 14 16 13 21 17 15 15 17 20 15 15 16 19 15 17 16 65.8% 329

A 6.5 HS #4 GARY DOBBS 16 20 19 21 19 21 14 15 19 20 14 19 15 20 19 21 17 17 21 14 17 19 72.2% 361

A 6.6 HS #4 GREG DOBBS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 21 - - 23 21 88.0% 44

A 6.7 HS #4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

A 6.8 HS #4 TEAM TOTALS 100 102 99 97 98 95 81 92 91 99 93 97 94 96 110 96 96 92 96 95 19 19 - 1919

AA 7.1 HS #5 MARK LOOS 21 20 21 23 22 21 20 20 17 18 23 25 23 19 22 23 21 19 24 24 21 21 85.2% 426

AA 7.2 HS #5 DAN BLASCOE 21 19 21 20 22 22 20 21 16 17 20 21 21 20 22 18 21 23 19 20 20 20 80.8% 404

AA 7.3 HS #5 DALE NALEWAY 22 16 19 17 21 24 19 14 19 14 17 13 - - 17 15 14 11 16 15 18 15 67.3% 303

AA 7.4 HS #5 RAY SMITH 24 18 24 20 21 18 19 20 23 20 20 21 22 23 22 22 - - 23 21 22 20 84.7% 381

AA 7.5 HS #5 BRUCE JANUSEVIC 21 18 - - 21 19 16 19 17 21 21 20 22 21 22 17 22 19 20 17 20 19 78.4% 353

AA 7.6 HS #5 KEITH CHRISTIANSON - - 22 20 - - - - - - - - 23 19 - - 22 17 - - 22 19 82.0% 123

AA 7.7 HS #5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

AA 7.8 HS #5 TEAM TOTALS 109 91 107 100 107 104 94 94 92 90 101 100 111 102 105 95 100 89 102 97 21 19 - 1990

D 8.1 HS #6 BRENT EVERSOLE 23 17 22 23 23 25 21 22 23 19 22 21 24 24 20 21 20 21 21 20 22 21 86.4% 432

D 8.2 HS #6 ANDREW WILKINSON 15 18 17 14 20 20 15 19 18 21 17 18 14 18 18 20 16 17 16 15 17 18 69.2% 346

D 8.3 HS #6 DALE MASSOLLE 17 15 23 21 19 23 18 19 19 19 24 21 10 14 15 14 17 17 17 17 18 18 71.8% 359

D 8.4 HS #6 SCOTT WILKINSON 12 15 12 8 12 14 11 16 13 13 11 12 17 13 15 15 12 12 12 9 13 13 50.8% 254

D 8.5 HS #6 MANUEL RAYON 18 22 10 13 12 7 8 5 5 5 - - 2 10 9 9 8 9 4 8 8 10 36.4% 164

D 8.6 HS #6 TIM BAUCH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

D 8.7 HS #6 ANTHONY LENO - - - - - - - - - - 19 23 - - - - - - - - 19 23 84.0% 42

D 8.8 HS #6 TEAM TOTALS 85 87 84 79 86 89 73 81 78 77 93 95 67 79 77 79 73 76 70 69 16 16 - 1597
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B 9.1 HS #7 JAKE JOHNSON 24 20 19 21 23 23 16 22 20 14 13 11 22 16 21 22 22 18 22 22 20 19 78.2% 391

B 9.2 HS #7 MASON ROSENBERG 15 10 17 13 20 16 18 14 11 18 15 13 20 21 18 16 14 14 11 12 16 15 61.2% 306

B 9.3 HS #7 RAOUL CASTRO 22 15 19 13 15 21 17 18 16 12 18 10 17 21 20 17 19 20 15 15 18 16 68.0% 340

B 9.4 HS #7 JOHN METZLER 19 13 22 20 22 25 18 17 16 16 21 23 18 21 18 20 17 19 17 20 19 19 76.4% 382

B 9.5 HS #7 CODY BALLENGER 18 16 22 24 24 21 19 22 22 17 23 24 18 20 24 23 20 24 17 22 21 21 84.0% 420

B 9.6 HS #7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

B 9.7 HS #7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

B 9.8 HS #7 TEAM TOTALS 98 74 99 91 104 106 88 93 85 77 90 81 95 99 101 98 92 95 82 91 19 18 - 1839

C 10.1 HS #8 RANDY SMITH 14 7 17 11 16 18 14 17 18 16 18 14 19 21 13 19 14 15 16 13 16 15 62.0% 310

C 10.2 HS #8 STEVE BARTEL 21 16 15 15 23 24 21 19 20 21 18 24 19 23 19 20 18 19 22 16 20 20 78.6% 393

C 10.3 HS #8 ROD KRIPPENDORF 24 23 22 22 22 25 23 25 23 22 21 22 21 22 20 22 22 23 22 21 22 23 89.4% 447

C 10.4 HS #8 - - 15 16 15 15 20 20 19 19 18 19 18 18 20 20 17 18 17 17 18 18 18 18 71.4% 357

C 10.5 HS #8 RICK SCHMIDT 11 8 10 10 16 17 20 15 15 16 17 13 18 18 12 16 13 14 11 23 14 15 58.6% 293

C 10.6 HS #8 MATT KOEHLER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 10.7 HS #8 MIKE SAPRON - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 10.8 HS #8 TEAM TOTALS 85 70 79 73 97 104 97 95 94 94 92 91 97 104 81 95 84 88 89 91 18 18 - 1800

C 11.1 HS #11 GRANT GARAVAGLIA 22 21 22 21 22 21 21 20 22 22 21 22 25 24 22 19 11 14 21 19 21 20 82.4% 412

C 11.2 HS #11 AARON FAST 16 19 13 16 15 15 14 15 16 17 16 18 15 22 21 22 18 16 19 14 16 17 67.4% 337

C 11.3 HS #11 JAYSON CHAPMAN 20 15 18 19 18 15 16 17 15 13 - - 18 15 16 14 15 15 15 17 17 16 64.7% 291

C 11.4 HS #11 BEN OBENAUF 10 16 16 16 20 20 22 18 17 19 17 15 20 22 19 22 20 18 19 20 18 19 73.2% 366

C 11.5 HS #11 NICK WLAZNIK 25 22 - - 22 20 21 21 - - 18 21 22 19 21 22 20 20 21 22 21 21 84.3% 337

C 11.6 HS #11 CHRIS TOMBLINSON - - 17 11 - - - - 18 16 18 13 - - - - - - - - 18 13 62.0% 93

C 11.7 HS #11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 11.8 HS #11 TEAM TOTALS 93 93 86 83 97 91 94 91 88 87 90 89 100 102 99 99 84 83 95 92 19 18 - 1836

C 12.1 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS) HEATH ENGLEKENS 20 22 17 17 21 16 23 25 19 20 22 19 18 18 21 23 19 19 19 20 20 20 79.6% 398

C 12.2 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS) MATT RHODES 9 7 15 11 12 19 13 13 17 13 11 8 14 20 16 18 12 13 17 10 14 13 53.6% 268

C 12.3 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS) KEITH WUBBENA 19 18 21 22 19 20 19 17 16 17 18 23 16 20 20 19 18 18 17 18 18 19 75.0% 375

C 12.4 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS) JIM SIGWARDS 18 17 16 12 19 20 10 13 15 15 17 21 23 18 17 13 15 16 21 19 17 16 67.0% 335

C 12.5 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS) BILL BRIGHAM 22 19 18 21 21 20 21 20 17 19 23 23 23 22 22 23 19 20 21 21 21 21 83.0% 415

C 12.6 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 12.7 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 12.8 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS) TEAM TOTALS 88 83 87 83 92 95 86 88 84 84 91 94 94 98 96 96 83 86 95 88 18 18 - 1791
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D 13.1 HS LAB RATS BRYCE HOLESINGER 19 14 20 18 22 18 20 19 23 19 16 15 16 20 23 20 21 21 - - 20 18 76.4% 344

D 13.2 HS LAB RATS CHASE NYGREN 15 19 12 16 16 17 12 16 17 17 16 17 14 15 18 13 14 15 14 15 15 16 61.6% 308

D 13.3 HS LAB RATS SPENCER RUTTENDJIE 18 18 17 18 17 19 15 14 15 20 21 15 18 20 20 22 23 20 19 14 18 18 72.6% 363

D 13.4 HS LAB RATS SEAN MORELAND 21 18 21 17 15 14 22 15 19 21 16 19 20 17 17 16 16 13 16 17 18 17 70.0% 350

D 13.5 HS LAB RATS - - 17 18 17 17 17 17 16 16 18 19 16 17 17 18 18 19 17 18 15 16 17 18 68.6% 343

D 13.6 HS LAB RATS ERIK SODERSTROM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

D 13.7 HS LAB RATS EMMA RUTTENDJIE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 15 14 15 58.0% 29

D 13.8 HS LAB RATS TEAM TOTALS 90 87 87 86 87 85 85 80 92 96 85 83 85 90 96 90 91 87 78 77 18 17 - 1737

A 14.1 HS 461's JOHN CONERY 16 18 24 21 18 17 20 21 20 17 23 21 21 22 22 21 22 18 21 21 21 20 80.8% 404

A 14.2 HS 461's DAVID METZLER 21 17 19 24 18 15 20 20 16 17 20 20 19 21 15 22 19 19 19 20 19 20 76.2% 381

A 14.3 HS 461's PAUL BISHOP 17 17 19 20 21 22 17 19 18 16 19 18 21 23 21 21 17 17 18 18 19 19 75.8% 379

A 14.4 HS 461's MIKE KENNEDY 17 16 19 21 18 13 18 12 15 14 13 19 17 20 19 22 19 21 24 18 18 18 71.0% 355

A 14.5 HS 461's MARK METZLER 20 22 24 25 21 22 21 21 21 21 20 21 20 21 24 24 22 20 20 22 21 22 86.4% 432

A 14.6 HS 461's - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

A 14.7 HS 461's - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

A 14.8 HS 461's TEAM TOTALS 91 90 105 111 96 89 96 93 90 85 95 99 98 107 101 110 99 95 102 99 19 20 - 1951

C 15.1 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) BRIAN RILEY 22 17 22 17 23 22 18 19 - - 19 19 19 23 22 23 19 19 18 22 20 20 80.7% 363

C 15.2 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) PATRICK MACKEY 20 17 19 14 21 22 20 21 23 22 15 18 21 19 19 22 16 19 21 22 20 20 78.2% 391

C 15.3 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) PAM SUMNER 20 15 14 11 16 7 15 14 13 9 - - 10 15 10 13 - - - - 14 12 52.0% 182

C 15.4 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) CATHY KOZIOL 19 13 11 17 19 11 16 14 18 21 21 19 23 22 18 21 16 21 14 19 18 18 70.6% 353

C 15.5 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) JAMES SPATARO 21 21 15 14 20 24 - - 23 21 21 20 - - 19 20 21 20 22 13 20 19 78.8% 315

C 15.6 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) GEORGE MEISSEN - - - - - - 19 20 22 21 22 18 22 18 - - 18 19 20 19 21 19 79.3% 238

C 15.7 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

C 15.8 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) TEAM TOTALS 102 83 81 73 99 86 88 88 99 94 98 94 95 97 88 99 90 98 95 95 19 18 - 1842

B 16.1 INGENIUM ALEC SWAN 23 20 22 22 24 22 20 22 24 20 19 21 20 20 21 19 24 18 24 23 22 21 85.6% 428

B 16.2 INGENIUM FRANK BUCHMANN 10 11 13 15 21 16 13 12 12 14 23 22 24 23 19 22 19 22 22 20 18 18 70.6% 353

B 16.3 INGENIUM MIKE SCHNEIDER 17 16 20 16 20 21 15 17 19 21 15 18 17 17 22 18 15 16 18 21 18 18 71.8% 359

B 16.4 INGENIUM PAUL WILD 23 22 15 16 18 19 21 20 17 20 15 11 19 17 16 15 16 15 20 17 18 17 70.4% 352

B 16.5 INGENIUM JEFF SCHNEIDER 18 20 18 21 21 24 15 20 18 16 19 21 17 19 15 18 17 18 12 7 17 18 70.8% 354

B 16.6 INGENIUM RUSS CRULL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

B 16.7 INGENIUM DUANE WINGATE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

B 16.8 INGENIUM TEAM TOTALS 91 89 88 90 104 102 84 91 90 91 91 93 97 96 93 92 91 89 96 88 19 18 - 1846
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11 25-Mar

1END of WEEK NO: P&P TRAP LEAGUE - 2025

SPRING P&PIL

ACCUMULATIVE

AVERAGES6-May

7 8 9 10

27-May20-May

T
O
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L

15-Apr 22-Apr1-Apr 13-May

4

8-Apr

2

29-Apr

5 63

D 17.1 KANEY AEROSPACE JAMIE DENN 19 19 18 20 19 18 17 21 18 19 18 22 22 23 20 21 18 19 18 19 19 20 77.6% 388

D 17.2 KANEY AEROSPACE DON KNIGHT 20 21 22 21 22 20 17 19 19 25 19 23 19 19 19 19 22 23 19 20 20 21 81.6% 408

D 17.3 KANEY AEROSPACE DOREEN BEELER 23 19 21 20 23 20 16 16 20 20 18 19 16 25 22 21 20 24 17 12 20 20 78.4% 392

D 17.4 KANEY AEROSPACE HENRY VINKE 8 14 16 9 11 14 11 4 9 11 9 10 10 12 12 11 8 15 9 13 10 11 43.2% 216

D 17.5 KANEY AEROSPACE JORDAN TOWNE 13 14 16 7 13 10 20 10 16 18 10 16 13 7 9 7 16 16 15 14 14 12 52.0% 260

D 17.6 KANEY AEROSPACE JARED KANEY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

D 17.7 KANEY AEROSPACE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

D 17.8 KANEY AEROSPACE TEAM TOTALS 83 87 93 77 88 82 81 70 82 93 74 90 80 86 82 79 84 97 78 78 17 17 - 1664

A 18.1 PINNON MEATS CODY CAZEL 22 17 15 18 18 20 19 18 22 19 22 20 20 21 18 21 19 17 12 17 19 19 75.0% 375

A 18.2 PINNON MEATS MIKE CAZEL 20 17 22 22 19 22 24 23 16 19 22 24 19 20 23 16 19 13 15 14 20 19 77.8% 389

A 18.3 PINNON MEATS RYAN McLEAN 20 20 20 16 21 21 19 20 21 23 21 24 24 20 20 21 19 22 18 21 20 21 82.2% 411

A 18.4 PINNON MEATS TREVOR CARLSON 23 22 22 18 24 24 18 20 20 18 24 22 22 21 20 21 19 20 17 21 21 21 83.2% 416

A 18.5 PINNON MEATS BRIAN OVERBEY 20 17 15 17 18 17 14 18 13 14 12 20 20 16 18 18 15 17 15 17 16 17 66.2% 331

A 18.6 PINNON MEATS DREW BARTEL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

A 18.7 PINNON MEATS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

A 18.8 PINNON MEATS TEAM TOTALS 105 93 94 91 100 104 94 99 92 93 101 110 105 98 99 97 91 89 77 90 19 19 - 1922

AA 19.1 WOODWARD #1 JEFF GOODE 23 20 24 21 18 23 21 21 23 19 23 21 21 19 23 22 24 24 19 21 22 21 86.0% 430

AA 19.2 WOODWARD #1 BARRY GUSTAFSON 25 20 23 19 25 22 20 22 22 20 23 22 24 23 22 22 22 18 20 18 23 21 86.4% 432

AA 19.3 WOODWARD #1 BRUCE GERARDY 18 15 21 18 21 20 13 15 15 10 19 15 22 19 21 20 15 15 16 19 18 17 69.4% 347

AA 19.4 WOODWARD #1 DAVE JOHNSON 21 19 16 19 19 20 22 21 20 16 19 18 23 17 22 22 21 16 16 17 20 19 76.8% 384

AA 19.5 WOODWARD #1 DAVE GOODE 24 21 20 19 23 22 21 19 21 21 22 20 24 18 21 21 17 22 23 20 22 20 83.8% 419

AA 19.6 WOODWARD #1 TIM ROCKHOLD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

AA 19.7 WOODWARD #1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

AA 19.8 WOODWARD #1 TEAM TOTALS 111 95 104 96 106 107 97 98 101 86 106 96 114 96 16 16 99 95 94 95 21 19 - 2012

B 20.1 WOODWARD #2 MATT CLARK 21 22 22 19 19 23 23 18 14 16 20 17 17 20 18 20 15 20 17 17 19 19 75.6% 378

B 20.2 WOODWARD #2 MIKE CAZEL 20 20 21 19 - - - - 23 21 21 24 20 20 22 18 19 16 20 19 21 20 80.8% 323

B 20.3 WOODWARD #2 MIKE ROUSH 19 19 21 17 14 15 16 17 15 17 19 16 - - 22 20 14 21 20 17 18 18 70.9% 319

B 20.4 WOODWARD #2 JOEL KLECKLER 16 12 - - 10 17 15 21 9 9 - - 19 18 24 20 9 14 14 14 15 16 60.3% 241

B 20.5 WOODWARD #2 DAVE NUTTAIL 19 21 15 17 22 21 21 18 23 16 17 18 20 23 19 16 16 19 17 18 19 19 75.2% 376

B 20.6 WOODWARD #2 CODY CAZEL - - 21 21 18 22 18 23 - - 20 23 24 21 - - - - - - 20 22 84.4% 211

B 20.7 WOODWARD #2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

B 20.8 WOODWARD #2 TEAM TOTALS 95 94 100 93 83 98 93 97 84 79 97 98 100 102 105 94 73 90 88 85 18 19 - 1848
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11 25-Mar

1END of WEEK NO: P&P TRAP LEAGUE - 2025

SPRING P&PIL

ACCUMULATIVE

AVERAGES6-May

7 8 9 10

27-May20-May

T
O

T
A

L

15-Apr 22-Apr1-Apr 13-May

4

8-Apr

2

29-Apr

5 63

AA 21.1 WOODWARD #3 GREG DOBBS 22 23 18 22 21 24 19 23 22 20 20 17 22 21 21 24 16 21 19 22 20 22 83.4% 417

AA 21.2 WOODWARD #3 GARY DOBBS 16 22 14 18 18 23 19 21 15 19 20 22 16 20 20 21 20 17 15 14 17 20 74.0% 370

AA 21.3 WOODWARD #3 - - 20 20 18 19 20 21 20 20 19 20 19 20 20 21 21 21 18 19 17 18 19 20 78.2% 391

AA 21.4 WOODWARD #3 ADAM RICHTER 17 17 12 19 17 17 20 18 18 22 18 18 17 23 - - 17 17 16 17 17 19 71.1% 320

AA 21.5 WOODWARD #3 ROGER MORGAN 22 23 25 23 23 23 23 20 20 21 23 20 23 24 23 22 21 22 20 20 22 22 88.2% 441

AA 21.6 WOODWARD #3 GORDON HUMMER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 23 - - - - 22 23 90.0% 45

AA 21.7 WOODWARD #3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

AA 21.8 WOODWARD #3 TEAM TOTALS 97 105 87 101 99 108 101 102 94 102 100 97 98 109 107 111 92 96 87 91 19 20 - 1984

B 22.1 WOODWARD #4 NICK HOBART 21 22 19 14 25 19 21 13 20 19 21 18 18 18 21 18 15 21 22 23 20 19 77.6% 388

B 22.2 WOODWARD #4 SCOTT RICHARDSON 19 16 20 18 20 17 19 21 22 19 20 24 18 23 19 19 19 22 19 19 20 20 78.6% 393

B 22.3 WOODWARD #4 SHANE HOFFMAN 17 19 20 15 19 20 13 13 18 18 16 16 19 18 16 16 16 16 12 17 17 17 66.8% 334

B 22.4 WOODWARD #4 JOHN LINLEY 15 24 20 16 25 20 17 19 24 18 18 19 17 22 18 19 18 18 21 19 19 19 77.4% 387

B 22.5 WOODWARD #4 STEVE HARKEY 18 20 16 23 21 15 17 18 15 19 22 22 19 21 15 18 17 17 17 16 18 19 73.2% 366

B 22.6 WOODWARD #4 CHARLIE APPLE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

B 22.7 WOODWARD #4 GORDON HUMMER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0.0% 0

B 22.8 WOODWARD #4 TEAM TOTALS 90 101 95 86 110 91 87 84 99 93 97 99 91 102 89 90 85 94 91 94 19 19 - 1868

E 23.1 WOODWARD #5 FABIEN MANDUJANO 17 22 21 22 22 20 19 21 19 21 20 18 23 21 22 24 18 22 14 16 20 21 80.4% 402

E 23.2 WOODWARD #5 NOLAN HANCOCK 22 24 14 18 18 19 22 22 21 23 23 18 22 19 21 15 18 19 14 20 20 20 78.4% 392

E 23.3 WOODWARD #5 - - - - 11 11 15 15 15 16 16 16 15 15 17 17 16 17 18 18 14 15 15 16 61.6% 277

E 23.4 WOODWARD #5 MITCH EASTON 22 19 3 0 14 15 15 16 13 12 12 15 14 14 12 11 11 15 5 16 12 13 50.8% 254

E 23.5 WOODWARD #5 SCOTT KALISKI 13 7 7 6 7 7 5 5 9 11 8 9 11 14 16 13 - - 14 17 10 10 39.8% 179

E 23.6 WOODWARD #5 SCOTT RICHARDSON 22 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 24 92.0% 46

E 23.7 WOODWARD #5 NICK HOBART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 22 - - 21 22 86.0% 43

E 23.8 WOODWARD #5 TEAM TOTALS 96 96 56 57 76 76 76 80 78 83 78 75 87 85 87 80 86 96 61 84 16 16 - 1593
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PLUG and PELLET TRAP SHOOTING LEAGUE ACCUMULATED TOTAL TEAM SCORES

END of WEEK: 11 WEEKLY WEEK 4
T

E
A

M
 #

TEAM

CLASS
TEAMS PLACE YARDAGE Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 TOTAL

TEAM 

SPREAD

CLASS & 

CLASS TO 

CLASS SPREAD

19 AA WOODWARD #1 1 23 206 406 619 814 1001 1203 1413 1629 1823 2012 2012 22 14

7 AA HS #5 2 22 200 407 618 806 988 1189 1402 1602 1791 1990 1990 6
21 AA WOODWARD #3 3 21 202 390 597 800 996 1193 1400 1618 1806 1984 1984 33 29
14 A HS 461's 1 23 181 397 582 771 946 1140 1345 1556 1750 1951 1951 23 7
4 A HS #1 2 21 201 358 575 769 970 1162 1368 1567 1746 1928 1928 6

18 A PINNON MEATS 3 20 198 383 587 780 965 1176 1379 1575 1755 1922 1922 3
6 A HS #4 4 19 202 398 591 764 954 1144 1334 1540 1728 1919 1919 51 20

22 B WOODWARD #4 1 22 191 372 573 744 936 1132 1325 1504 1683 1868 1868 20 -9
20 B WOODWARD #2 2 20 189 382 563 753 916 1111 1313 1512 1675 1848 1848 2
16 B INGENIUM 3 19 180 358 564 739 920 1104 1297 1482 1662 1846 1846 7
9 B HS #7 4 18 172 362 572 753 915 1086 1280 1479 1666 1839 1839 (7) 39
3 C DANFOSS #2 1 21 180 352 536 714 895 1066 1268 1470 1655 1846 1846 3 12
5 C HS #2 2 20 186 348 557 725 893 1087 1284 1485 1650 1843 1843 1

15 C HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) 3 19 185 339 524 700 893 1085 1277 1464 1652 1842 1842 6
11 C HS #11 4 18 186 355 543 728 903 1082 1284 1482 1649 1836 1836 26
2 C DANFOSS #1 5 18 170 324 520 700 890 1075 1274 1457 1647 1810 1810 10

10 C HS #8 6 18 155 307 508 700 888 1071 1272 1448 1620 1800 1800 9
12 C HS #12 (aka TRAPPER 7 18 171 341 528 702 870 1055 1247 1439 1608 1791 1791 54 15
13 D HS LAB RATS 1 20 177 350 522 687 875 1043 1218 1404 1582 1737 1737 73 23
17 D KANEY AEROSPACE 2 17 170 340 510 661 836 1000 1166 1327 1508 1664 1664 67
8 D HS #6 3 16 172 335 510 664 819 1007 1153 1309 1458 1597 1597 (30) 28

1 E AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S 1 19 165 289 474 636 799 978 1142 1304 1470 1627 1627 34 23
23 E WOODWARD #5 2 16 192 305 457 613 774 927 1099 1266 1448 1593 1593 1593 613

P&P TRAP LEAGUE - 2025 P&P TRAP LEAGUE - 2025 SPRING P&PIL
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E 1.1 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S JOSH WARE 21 21 41.7 417 LEAGUE HI-GUN - CLASS E 83.4% A 21 25 46

E 1.2 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S ZAC SIMMONS 14 14 27.6 221 55.3% E 0

E 1.3 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S TRAVIS SHARP 14 15 29.2 292 58.4% E 22 21 43 TROPHY NITE HI-GUN - CLASS E

E 1.4 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S JON WALKER 19 17 36.5 365 73.0% C 14 22 36

E 1.5 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S ZACK MICHAEL 13 14 27.9 251 55.8% E 0

E 1.6 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S DEVON DUNCAN 15 12 27.0 81 54.0% E 0

E 1.7 AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 2.1 DANFOSS #1 JOE HAMMACK 15 18 33.6 168 67.2% D 20 18 38

C 2.2 DANFOSS #1 ANGEL MENDEZ 17 18 34.4 275 68.8% D 0

C 2.3 DANFOSS #1 GEORGE MILLER 20 21 41.1 411 82.2% A 15 13 28

C 2.4 DANFOSS #1 STEVE RAPP 20 20 40.2 402 80.4% A 19 13 32

C 2.5 DANFOSS #1 GREG HAWKINS 18 17 34.8 348 69.6% D 19 20 39

C 2.6 DANFOSS #1 KEVIN STRAUTZ 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 2.7 DANFOSS #1 JON MENGE 14 15 29.4 206 58.9% E 15 17 32

C 3.1 DANFOSS #2 ERIC NICKELL 18 19 37.6 376 75.2% B 21 20 41

C 3.2 DANFOSS #2 CHRIS SCHRIEVER 17 17 33.4 267 66.8% D 0

C 3.3 DANFOSS #2 JON BAER 19 17 36.3 290 72.5% C 22 19 41

C 3.4 DANFOSS #2 JOE DUHN 20 21 40.5 405 81.0% A 23 23 46

C 3.5 DANFOSS #2 TONY BUSSAN 20 20 40.6 406 81.2% A 24 22 46

C 3.6 DANFOSS #2 BRYAN DURAND 14 16 30.0 30 60.0% E 0

C 3.7 DANFOSS #2 NATE ADEN 13 11 24.0 72 48.0% E 0

A 4.1 HS #1 DAVE WELTER 19 18 37.1 371 74.2% C 0

A 4.2 HS #1 STEVE BOWERS 20 20 40.0 400 80.0% B 0

A 4.3 HS #1 RYAN HOUSEWEART 19 19 38.0 380 76.0% B 0

A 4.4 HS #1 DEAN HARPER 22 22 43.9 439 AVERAGE BASED 87.8% AA 0

A 4.5 HS #1 GARRETT COOP 17 17 33.8 338 67.6% D 0

A 4.6 HS #1 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

A 4.7 HS #1 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 5.1 HS #2 KEVIN KNIEP 15 16 30.8 308 61.6% E 20 21 41

C 5.2 HS #2 STEVE SCHWARTZ 21 20 41.6 416 LEAGUE HI-GUN - CLASS C 83.2% A 0

C 5.3 HS #2 AJ METZLER 21 21 41.3 413 82.6% A 22 21 43

C 5.4 HS #2 DAN CASSIDY 19 19 37.5 375 75.0% C 0

C 5.5 HS #2 JON ROTHMEYER 17 16 33.1 331 66.2% D 21 15 36

C 5.6 HS #2 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 5.7 HS #2 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

A 6.1 HS #4 MARK MILLER 20 20 40.7 366 81.3% A 0

A 6.2 HS #4 RYAN SIEVERT 22 21 43.6 436 LEAGUE HI-GUN - CLASS A 87.2% AA 0

A 6.3 HS #4 RACHEL GALLAGHER 19 20 38.3 383 LADY - AVERAGE BASED 76.6% B 0

A 6.4 HS #4 MIKE DOBBS 17 16 32.9 329 65.8% D 0

A 6.5 HS #4 GARY DOBBS 17 19 36.1 361 72.2% C 0

A 6.6 HS #4 GREG DOBBS 23 21 44.0 44 88.0% AA 0

A 6.7 HS #4 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

SPRING P&PIL

P&P TRAP LEAGUE - 2025 END of WEEK:

11

LEAGUE ACCUMULATIVE

AVERAGES, TOTALS & STANDINGS

TROPHY NITE INDIVIDUAL

SHOOTING CLASSES & STANDINGS
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SPRING P&PIL

P&P TRAP LEAGUE - 2025 END of WEEK:

11

LEAGUE ACCUMULATIVE

AVERAGES, TOTALS & STANDINGS

TROPHY NITE INDIVIDUAL

SHOOTING CLASSES & STANDINGS

AA 7.1 HS #5 MARK LOOS 21 21 42.6 426 85.2% AA 0

AA 7.2 HS #5 DAN BLASCOE 20 20 40.4 404 80.8% A 0

AA 7.3 HS #5 DALE NALEWAY 18 15 33.7 303 67.3% D 18 18 36

AA 7.4 HS #5 RAY SMITH 22 20 42.3 381 84.7% AA 25 23 48

AA 7.5 HS #5 BRUCE JANUSEVIC 20 19 39.2 353 78.4% B 21 25 46 TROPHY NITE HI-GUN - CLASS B - FORFEIT

AA 7.6 HS #5 KEITH CHRISTIANSON 22 19 41.0 123 82.0% A 18 22 40

AA 7.7 HS #5 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

D 8.1 HS #6 BRENT EVERSOLE 22 21 43.2 432 AVERAGE BASED 86.4% AA 0

D 8.2 HS #6 ANDREW WILKINSON 17 18 34.6 346 69.2% D 0

D 8.3 HS #6 DALE MASSOLLE 18 18 35.9 359 71.8% C 0

D 8.4 HS #6 SCOTT WILKINSON 13 13 25.4 254 50.8% E 0

D 8.5 HS #6 MANUEL RAYON 8 10 18.2 164 36.4% E 0

D 8.6 HS #6 TIM BAUCH 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

D 8.7 HS #6 ANTHONY LENO 19 23 42.0 42 84.0% A 0

B 9.1 HS #7 JAKE JOHNSON 20 19 39.1 391 78.2% B 20 19 39

B 9.2 HS #7 MASON ROSENBERG 16 15 30.6 306 61.2% E 18 23 41

B 9.3 HS #7 RAOUL CASTRO 18 16 34.0 340 68.0% D 0

B 9.4 HS #7 JOHN METZLER 19 19 38.2 382 76.4% B 24 21 45

B 9.5 HS #7 CODY BALLENGER 21 21 42.0 420 84.0% A 0

B 9.6 HS #7 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

B 9.7 HS #7 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 10.1 HS #8 RANDY SMITH 16 15 31.0 310 62.0% E 17 13 30

C 10.2 HS #8 STEVE BARTEL 20 20 39.3 393 78.6% B 0

C 10.3 HS #8 ROD KRIPPENDORF 22 23 44.7 447 LEAGUE HI-GUN - OVERALL 89.4% AA 20 24 44

C 10.4 HS #8 - - 18 18 35.7 357 71.4% - 0

C 10.5 HS #8 RICK SCHMIDT 14 15 29.3 293 58.6% E 17 19 36

C 10.6 HS #8 MATT KOEHLER 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 10.7 HS #8 MIKE SAPRON 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 11.1 HS #11 GRANT GARAVAGLIA 21 20 41.2 412 82.4% A 0

C 11.2 HS #11 AARON FAST 16 17 33.7 337 67.4% D 0

C 11.3 HS #11 JAYSON CHAPMAN 17 16 32.3 291 64.7% D 0

C 11.4 HS #11 BEN OBENAUF 18 19 36.6 366 73.2% C 0

C 11.5 HS #11 NICK WLAZNIK 21 21 42.1 337 84.3% AA 0

C 11.6 HS #11 CHRIS TOMBLINSON 18 13 31.0 93 62.0% E 0

C 11.7 HS #11 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 12.1 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS)HEATH ENGLEKENS 20 20 39.8 398 79.6% B 0

C 12.2 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS)MATT RHODES 14 13 26.8 268 53.6% E 0

C 12.3 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS)KEITH WUBBENA 18 19 37.5 375 75.0% C 0

C 12.4 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS)JIM SIGWARDS 17 16 33.5 335 67.0% D 0

C 12.5 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS)BILL BRIGHAM 21 21 41.5 415 83.0% A 0

C 12.6 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS)- - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 12.7 HS #12 (aka TRAPPER SNAPPERS)- - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0
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SPRING P&PIL

P&P TRAP LEAGUE - 2025 END of WEEK:

11

LEAGUE ACCUMULATIVE

AVERAGES, TOTALS & STANDINGS

TROPHY NITE INDIVIDUAL

SHOOTING CLASSES & STANDINGS

D 13.1 HS LAB RATS BRYCE HOLESINGER 20 18 38.2 344 76.4% B 17 22 39

D 13.2 HS LAB RATS CHASE NYGREN 15 16 30.8 308 61.6% E 19 14 33

D 13.3 HS LAB RATS SPENCER RUTTENDJIE 18 18 36.3 363 LEAGUE HI-GUN - CLASS D 72.6% C 15 16 31

D 13.4 HS LAB RATS SEAN MORELAND 18 17 35.0 350 70.0% C 0

D 13.5 HS LAB RATS - - 17 18 34.3 343 68.6% - 0

D 13.6 HS LAB RATS ERIK SODERSTROM 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

D 13.7 HS LAB RATS EMMA RUTTENDJIE 14 15 29.0 29 LADY 58.0% E 0

A 14.1 HS 461's JOHN CONERY 21 20 40.4 404 80.8% A 22 23 45

A 14.2 HS 461's DAVID METZLER 19 20 38.1 381 76.2% B 0

A 14.3 HS 461's PAUL BISHOP 19 19 37.9 379 75.8% B 0

A 14.4 HS 461's MIKE KENNEDY 18 18 35.5 355 71.0% C 0

A 14.5 HS 461's MARK METZLER 21 22 43.2 432 86.4% AA 18 22 40

A 14.6 HS 461's - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

A 14.7 HS 461's - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

C 15.1 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) BRIAN RILEY 20 20 40.3 363 80.7% A 18 24 42

C 15.2 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) PATRICK MACKEY 20 20 39.1 391 78.2% B 23 22 45

C 15.3 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) PAM SUMNER 14 12 26.0 182 LADY 52.0% E 0

C 15.4 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) CATHY KOZIOL 18 18 35.3 353 LEAGUE LADY HI-GUN 70.6% C 22 24 46

C 15.5 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) JAMES SPATARO 20 19 39.4 315 78.8% B 17 23 40

C 15.6 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) GEORGE MEISSEN 21 19 39.7 238 79.3% B 0

C 15.7 HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

B 16.1 INGENIUM ALEC SWAN 22 21 42.8 428 LEAGUE HI-GUN - CLASS B 85.6% AA 0

B 16.2 INGENIUM FRANK BUCHMANN 18 18 35.3 353 70.6% C 0

B 16.3 INGENIUM MIKE SCHNEIDER 18 18 35.9 359 71.8% C 0

B 16.4 INGENIUM PAUL WILD 18 17 35.2 352 70.4% C 0

B 16.5 INGENIUM JEFF SCHNEIDER 17 18 35.4 354 70.8% C 0

B 16.6 INGENIUM RUSS CRULL 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

B 16.7 INGENIUM DUANE WINGATE 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

D 17.1 KANEY AEROSPACE JAMIE DENN 19 20 38.8 388 AVERAGE BASED 77.6% B 21 22 43

D 17.2 KANEY AEROSPACE DON KNIGHT 20 21 40.8 408 AVERAGE BASED 81.6% A 0

D 17.3 KANEY AEROSPACE DOREEN BEELER 20 20 39.2 392 LADY - AVERAGE BASED 78.4% B 23 23 46 TROPHY NITE HI-GUN - CLASS B

D 17.4 KANEY AEROSPACE HENRY VINKE 10 11 21.6 216 43.2% E 0

D 17.5 KANEY AEROSPACE JORDAN TOWNE 14 12 26.0 260 52.0% E 0

D 17.6 KANEY AEROSPACE JARED KANEY 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

D 17.7 KANEY AEROSPACE - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

A 18.1 PINNON MEATS CODY CAZEL 19 19 37.5 375 75.0% C 0

A 18.2 PINNON MEATS MIKE CAZEL 20 19 38.9 389 77.8% B 0

A 18.3 PINNON MEATS RYAN McLEAN 20 21 41.1 411 82.2% A 0

A 18.4 PINNON MEATS TREVOR CARLSON 21 21 41.6 416 83.2% A 0

A 18.5 PINNON MEATS BRIAN OVERBEY 16 17 33.1 331 66.2% D 0

A 18.6 PINNON MEATS DREW BARTEL 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

A 18.7 PINNON MEATS - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0
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TROPHY NITE INDIVIDUAL

SHOOTING CLASSES & STANDINGS

AA 19.1 WOODWARD #1 JEFF GOODE 22 21 43.0 430 86.0% AA 23 22 45

AA 19.2 WOODWARD #1 BARRY GUSTAFSON 23 21 43.2 432 86.4% AA 22 24 46

AA 19.3 WOODWARD #1 BRUCE GERARDY 18 17 34.7 347 69.4% D 21 21 42 TROPHY NITE HI-GUN - CLASS D

AA 19.4 WOODWARD #1 DAVE JOHNSON 20 19 38.4 384 76.8% B 20 21 41

AA 19.5 WOODWARD #1 DAVE GOODE 22 20 41.9 419 83.8% A 23 21 44

AA 19.6 WOODWARD #1 TIM ROCKHOLD 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

AA 19.7 WOODWARD #1 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

B 20.1 WOODWARD #2 MATT CLARK 19 19 37.8 378 75.6% B 0

B 20.2 WOODWARD #2 MIKE CAZEL 21 20 40.4 323 80.8% A 0

B 20.3 WOODWARD #2 MIKE ROUSH 18 18 35.4 319 70.9% C 0

B 20.4 WOODWARD #2 JOEL KLECKLER 15 16 30.1 241 60.3% E 0

B 20.5 WOODWARD #2 DAVE NUTTAIL 19 19 37.6 376 75.2% B 0

B 20.6 WOODWARD #2 CODY CAZEL 20 22 42.2 211 84.4% AA 0

B 20.7 WOODWARD #2 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

AA 21.1 WOODWARD #3 GREG DOBBS 20 22 41.7 417 83.4% A 24 23 47 TROPHY NITE HI-GUN - CLASS A

AA 21.2 WOODWARD #3 GARY DOBBS 17 20 37.0 370 74.0% C 20 20 40

AA 21.3 WOODWARD #3 - - 19 20 39.1 391 78.2% - 0

AA 21.4 WOODWARD #3 ADAM RICHTER 17 19 35.6 320 71.1% C 24 24 48 TROPHY NITE HI-GUN - CLASS C

AA 21.5 WOODWARD #3 ROGER MORGAN 22 22 44.1 441 LEAGUE HI-GUN - CLASS AA 88.2% AA 25 24 49 TROPHY NITE HI-GUN - CLASS AA

AA 21.6 WOODWARD #3 GORDON HUMMER 22 23 45.0 45 90.0% AA 0

AA 21.7 WOODWARD #3 - - 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

B 22.1 WOODWARD #4 NICK HOBART 20 19 38.8 388 77.6% B 0

B 22.2 WOODWARD #4 SCOTT RICHARDSON 20 20 39.3 393 78.6% B 0

B 22.3 WOODWARD #4 SHANE HOFFMAN 17 17 33.4 334 66.8% D 0

B 22.4 WOODWARD #4 JOHN LINLEY 19 19 38.7 387 77.4% B 0

B 22.5 WOODWARD #4 STEVE HARKEY 18 19 36.6 366 73.2% C 0

B 22.6 WOODWARD #4 CHARLIE APPLE 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

B 22.7 WOODWARD #4 GORDON HUMMER 0 0 0.0 0 0.0% - 0

E 23.1 WOODWARD #5 FABIEN MANDUJANO 20 21 40.2 402 80.4% A 0

E 23.2 WOODWARD #5 NOLAN HANCOCK 20 20 39.2 392 78.4% B 20 23 43

E 23.3 WOODWARD #5 - - 15 16 30.8 277 61.6% - 0

E 23.4 WOODWARD #5 MITCH EASTON 12 13 25.4 254 50.8% E 0

E 23.5 WOODWARD #5 SCOTT KALISKI 10 10 19.9 179 39.8% E 0

E 23.6 WOODWARD #5 SCOTT RICHARDSON 22 24 46.0 46 92.0% AA 0

E 23.7 WOODWARD #5 NICK HOBART 21 22 43.0 43 86.0% AA 18 18 36
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SCORE

CLASS AA - 1ST PLACE TEAM WOODWARD #1 2012

CLASS A  -  1ST PLACE TEAM HS 461's 1951

CLASS B  -  1ST PLACE TEAM WOODWARD #4 1868

CLASS C  -  1ST PLACE TEAM DANFOSS #2 1846

CLASS D  -  1ST PLACE TEAM HS LAB RATS 1737

CLASS E  -  1ST PLACE TEAM AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S 1627

CLASS AA - 2ND PLACE TEAM HS #5 1990

CLASS A  -  2ND PLACE TEAM HS #1 1928

CLASS B  -  2ND PLACE TEAM WOODWARD #2 1848

CLASS C  -  2ND PLACE TEAM HS #2 1843

CLASS D  -  2ND PLACE TEAM KANEY AEROSPACE 1664

CLASS E  -  2ND PLACE TEAM WOODWARD #5 1593

TOTAL QUANTITY =

P&PIL TRAP LEAGUE - SPRING 2025
XXX PLACE CLASS XXX

OVERALL - LEAGUE HIGH GUN ROD KRIPPENDORFHS #8 447

LADY - LEAGUE HIGH GUN CATHY KOZIOL HYDRAULIC TECH (SPX) 353

CLASS    AA - LEAGUE HIGH GUN ROGER MORGAN WOODWARD #3 441

CLASS       A - LEAGUE HIGH GUN RYAN SIEVERT HS #4 436

CLASS       B - LEAGUE HIGH GUN ALEC SWAN INGENIUM 428

CLASS       C - LEAGUE HIGH GUN STEVE SCHWARTZ HS #2 416

P&PIL TRAP LEAGUE - SPRING 2025 CLASS       D - LEAGUE HIGH GUN SPENCER RUTTENDJIE HS LAB RATS 363
LEAGUE HIGH GUN CLASS XXX CLASS       E - LEAGUE HIGH GUN JOSH WARE AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S417

QUANTITY =

CLASS    AA - TROPHY NITE HIGH GUN ROGER MORGAN WOODWARD #3 49

CLASS       A - TROPHY NITE HIGH GUN GREG DOBBS WOODWARD #3 47

CLASS       B - TROPHY NITE HIGH GUN DOREEN BEELER KANEY AEROSPACE 46

CLASS       C - TROPHY NITE HIGH GUN ADAM RICHTER WOODWARD #3 48

CLASS       D - TROPHY NITE HIGH GUN BRUCE GERARDY WOODWARD #1 42

CLASS       E - TROPHY NITE HIGH GUN TRAVIS SHARP AREA MECHANICAL/GILLEY'S43

QUANTITY =

P&PIL TRAP LEAGUE - SPRING 2025
TROPHY NIGHT HIGH GUN CLASS XXX TOTAL TROPIES =

P&P TRAP LEAGUE - 2025 SPRING P&PIL

SHT A2 REV A

PLUG & PELLET - TROPHIES

SCALE: NONE
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